© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Intrinsically Safe Relays
Rev: 1-A-062116
Two-Channel Intrinsically Safe Switch
ISS-102 SERIES
Description

controller or two-channel switch applications
Wiring Diagrams
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION
ISS-102A-LC 120VAC Latching Controller
ISS-102AA-DCS 120VAC Dual Channel Switch
ISS-102ACI-MC 120VAC Multi-function Controller
ISS-102C-M-LC 120VAC MSHA* evaluated
ISS-102CCI-M-MC 120VAC MSHA* evaluated
* Mine Safety and Health Administration
ISS-102A
See
Notes